DATASHEET
F4PNC10/3B/Issue01/08.22
Product Specification10A 3 Pin Rubber
In Line Connector Black
Product Ref: F4PNC10/3B
Technical Features:
• Manufactured from thermoplastic to BS 1363/A
• Non-reversible plug and socket
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
Colour Black
Compliance UKCA, CE
Current Rating 10A
Guarantee 1 Year
Material Thermoplastic
Number of Pins 3
Standards BS 1363/A
Voltage Rating 250V
Weight 0.066kg
Depth 23mm
Length 107mm
Width 40mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •      @F4Pinfo
D
W
L